
Miller Creek Neighborhood Council General
Meeting Agenda

Date: July 12, 2017

Time: 6:00pm

Location: Maloney Ranch Park

5470 Lower Miller Creek Rd.

Missoula, MT 59803

________________________________________________________________

1. Introductions

2. Chip seal and striping on Linda Vista Boulevard – Kevin Slovarp, City of Missoula 
Engineer; Ben Weiss – City of Missoula Bicycle/Pedestrian Program; Julie 
Armstrong & Annelise Hedahl – Ward 5 Missoula City Council members

3. Public comment on non-agenda items

4. Announcements

Kevin Slovarp, City Engineer kslovarp@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6630

Ben Weiss, Bicycle/Pedestrian Program bweiss@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6352

Julie Armstrong, Ward 5 City Council member jarmstrong@ci.missoula.mt.us 426-1530

Annelise Hedahl, Ward 5 City Council member ahedahl@ci.missoula.mt.us 546-6979

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081

Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6084

Miller Creek Neighborhood Council Leadership Team millercreek@missoula-neighborhoods.org
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